SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)
EAST BOUNDARY

BUS ROUTE #6 (PURPLE)

2021 - 2022

CHRISTINA LAKE - PONDEROSA - VALLEY HEIGHTS

DRIVER: KIM FEHR UPDATED: SEPTEMBER 3, 2021
COLOUR: R6 (PURPLE) COLOUR: R6 (PURPLE)
AM. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP
6:54 |BUS GARAGE 3:20 |BUS GARAGE
7:10 |BILLINGS RD 3:32 |HUTTON (1ST WEST GATE)
7:17 |105 PONDEROSA RD (BARTLETT'S) 3:37 |PERLEY
7:18  |145 PONDEROSA RD 3:42 |GFSS
7:21  |340 PONDEROSA RD 3:46 |GRANBY RD & VALLEY HEIGHTS DRIVE
7:28  |795 HWY 395 (PULL OUT) 4:00 JHWY 3 & COLLINS RD
7:29 964 HWY 395 4:02 IBILLINGS RD
7:30 |HWY 395 & FIRST ST W (GOLF COURSE RD) 4:08 |CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY
7:35  ]1497 THOMPSON RD 4:10 |SANDNER FRTG RD & SANTA ROSA RD (MAILBOXES)
7:39 SANDNER FRTG RD & SANTA ROSA RD (MAILBOXES) 4:14 1497 THOMPSON RD
7:45 |CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY 4:19  |HWY 395 & FIRST ST W (GOLF COURSE RD)
7:47 |STEWART CREEK RD 4:20 ]964 HWY 395
8:03 |GFSS 4:21  |795 HWY 395 (PULL OUT)
8:06 |PERLEY 4:23  ]105 PONDEROSA RD (BARTLETT'S)
8:15 |BUS GARAGE 4:24  ]145 PONDEROSA RD
4:25 |340 PONDEROSA RD
4:35 |STEWART CREEK RD
4:53 |BUS GARAGE




